2009 NICKEL A MEAL REPORT

International Programs (55%)
Regional Programs (40%)
Promotion/Education (5%)

INTERNATIONAL GRANTS

Guatemala:
Children's Nutrition Program
(money set aside to be restart the program when the partnership is ready)
Guatemala Food Crisis Relief through Presbyterian Disaster Assistance

Haiti:
Agricultural Program of Farmer's Movement of Papay (Road to Life Yard)
(program with which PCUSA missionary Mark Hare works)

Malawi:
Nkhoma Hospital Children's Ward Food

Cameroon:
RELUFA Food Sovereignty Program
(PC(USA) Joining Hands Against Hunger Program)

REGIONAL GRANTS

Angel Food Y.Y.M.M.

Feeding Avery Families

Jerico Road Soup Kitchen

Macon County Care Network

Neighbors in Need

Pay It Forward Food Bank

Thermal Belt Outreach "Feed a Kid Backpack Program"

TOTAL

Balance for SuperBowl from Regional Grants

67,735.61
49,262.26
6,157.78

123,155.66

3,000.00

10,000.00

2,000.00

20,000.00

15,000.00

50,000.00

7,500.00
4,000.00
6,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00

36,500.00

12,762.26



