2009 NICKEL A MEAL REPORT

International Programs (55%) Regional Programs (40%) Promotion/Education (5%)	67,735.61 49,262.26 6,157.78 123,155.66
INTERNATIONAL GRANTS	
Guatemala: Children's Nutrition Program	3,000.00
(money set aside to be restart the program when the partnership is ready)	·
Guatemala Food Crisis Relief through Presbyterian Disaster Assistance	10,000.00
Haiti: Agricultural Program of Farmer's Movement of Papay (Road to Life Yard) (program with which PCUSA missionary Mark Hare works)	2,000.00
Malawi:	
Nkhoma Hospital Children's Ward Food	20,000.00
Cameroon: RELUFA Food Sovereignty Program (PC(USA) Joining Hands Against Hunger Program)	15,000.00
	50,000.00
REGIONAL GRANTS	
Angel Food Y.Y.M.M.	7,500.00
Feeding Avery Families	4,000.00
Jerico Road Soup Kitchen Macon County Care Network	6,000.00 5,000.00
Neighbors in Need	5,000.00
Pay It Forward Food Bank	5,000.00
Thermal Belt Outreach "Feed a Kid Backpack Program"	4,000.00
TOTAL	36,500.00
Balance for SuperBowl from Regional Grants	12,762.26